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Heidi &ternber

Mark Mauthe



Champ Girls

Heidi Starnberg

Pom Steinke _
fleather Sternberg
Panny Steinke

Chomp Boys

Hork Hauthe
Jason Goldsmith
Rick Pappe
Justin Tapper
Bavid Carley

Boys B

Chorlie Topper
Stuart Bernett
Raran Abel
bary Yolz

Bous €

Chad Yolz

Chris Loveld

Lae MeFarlane

Ryan Bogenschnaider
Paul Fricano

Josh Baegel

{hoep Sr. Hen
&L 0l erman
Feiix Kubly
Art Eglond

3id Andersan
Harald Bestul
Lovern Richard

Chomn Women

Edith WeKianey
June Smith
Lorrainne Sternberq

Joan Guetzke
Phyllis Davids
Gerri Heistad
(y Srenaski
Sue flelene

Women B

Debbie Bestul
Shirley Ballwenz
Elaine Troullier
finn Bpsteen
{arla McFarlane
Sulvia David

Fy Goshaow

Sylvia Kaiser

Won Lost
H 1
§ i
1 5
1 3
4 1
i 1
k| 2
3 2
1 y
5 i
5 1
? 4
] b
4 1
3 2
3 1
3 2
? 3
1 5
Y 1
3 2
3 2
2 3
P 3
1 §
§ 1
g :
3 2
Y 3
2 Y
2 b)
? 5
1 §
3 Z
] 2
b 2
j 3
3 L]
3 |
2 5
1 §

fig Pot
u8.03
43.90
26.54
1317

63.20
38.60
a2
45.60
23.60

.67
20.67
12.33

9.33

13.20
1150
8.60
1.2
3.20
6.80

Ju.0d
L6
23.00
3050
23.50
30.00

63.14
§71.22
971

30.48
247
1130
0.2
48.33

65.71
9.3
3.1
49.43
.46
0.1
4d.86
35.143

91 STATL

iomen £

Batty Bennison
Michelle Sustafson
Kathy Hanson

Ida Hostrup

Lynda Turner

Mary Lou Endres
Theresa Donar
Renee Sternberg

Women ]

Jane Heier

Sally Dietzel
Claretta Hansen
Sonig Conk
Raxanne Selissen
Cathy Kolpin
Rita Boegel

Judy Harder

Women £

Harie Donar
Janige Harriman

Lois baulin
{ecelin Trossen
Theresa David
Cormen Woznigk

{hamp Hen

Jotin Udelhofen
Wark Stevens
Dion Kangas
Chet bgibo
Randy Bein
Wally Srenaski
Jim Boupt
Richard Pichier

Men B

Don Hestrup
Rick Priszloff
1ayton fage
Marvin Huffmen
Gus Schrom
Steve Wiegert
Roger Lomero
Don Geldsmith

Nen(

Vince Jokel
Brian Repinski
Kent fndersen
Norm Mauthe
Roger Peutanen
Bill Sehaof
Larry Barber
Tony Scrima
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.29
YL
43.14
1257
nin
KR
73
me

13.43
3714
3457
36.29
30.00
0.4
.00
26.57

u.80
20.40

27.60
5.2
14.80
15.20

Bi.1l
30.38
65.33
36.32
37.64
33.02
u7.01
ih.12

CIAL]
36.57
3l
14.29
49.43
4886
46.00
h9.43

hg.86
.57
.00
3.1y
4886
43.14
4571
36,57

Hen [
Lloyd Johnson

Richard Brover
Chris Kitti

Gerald Weikers
Joff Secord
Ken Joeger

Heat

Jerry Yalz

E1iff Troullier

Gene Mason

Norm Kuen

Dennis fAmbuehl

Giann Bagenschneider
Dick Enpmann

Worren Knippel

Hen f

John Barden ,
Richard Honsen
Grog Battlemy
Lurtis Behrends
Jerry Schroeder
{urt Bestul
Leon Yoigt
Leanard Mauthe

Men §

Jerry Hordlee
Lowell Keat
Rick Mublenbeek
John Secord
Wayne Yanderhet
Jim Bloemers
Weg Taylor

Hen i

Paui Federer
Bill Floryance
Michgel Hansen
Marv juetzie
Ralph Herchaler

fiary Schwarsz
Ken 0lson

e |

§ob Traber
Gerald Gromowski
Mal Barnitz
foger Juedes
tlmar Bigfire
Terry Schrage
Steve Stevens
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43.60

48.44
.40

.80
Y1.20
2.4

30.57
.71
46.57
.57
4343
4143
Y
36.57

4143
4771
.43
43.14
42.98
40.37
57
.00

45.14
36.37
4114
3400
3814
TR0
36.86

43.71
4171
39.14
26.86
1.2

3237
.0

.13
Y029
38.96
36.96
nn
.44
26.57

Fond du lac



Ken J

Ted Rohde
Harold Lows
Bert Logsden
Bavid Heineck
Terry Lokken
Ken Davison
fale Heineck
Jeff Hauthe

Hen ¥

Jim &ing

Joel Bartley
John Rueter Jr.
Leray Wipparfurth
Harold Wendorf
Jorry Jdelhofen
John Rueter 11
tor] Paulsan

Henl

Ron Sabish .
Richard Conrad
Kevin Brekke
Terry Sternberg
Horm feckius
Aol Struebing

Gary Bloedorn
Frank Look

Hen Y

faye Rho

Robert C Anderson
Leo Zaazow

Dan Burmeister
Hank Zeisse

Russ Burns

Ron Resquist
Braig Novinski

Men o

Daniel Jogiowski
Harald Patton
Ron Kmiecick
Willord Smith
Hel Conk

Dais Lokken

Ken Lovans

811l dildehrand

Hen(

Ron fabish Jr.
{on Ehert

Dan David

Tim Bartley
Jahn Boegel
Yayne franzen
tar! Heineck
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18.57
nn
1229
RERLH
057
20.43
71
3.9

20.06
35.28
w17
33.06

30.28..,

33.06
0.2l
0.83

3114
30.29
30.00
400
2.7t
.29

24.29
4.00

3.4
33.43
LR
30.29
1
26.29
157
10.14

3.5
nn
28.29
.14
yilp)
17.43
1314
16,00

9.0
4.29
1.9
28.0¢
M2
20.36
M7

Hen ?

Tom Steinke 7 J
Jarry Donar § 1
Ran Zesnlin Y 3
Charles Horavee 4 3
iterd Theisen 3 §
Lyie Kent 2 3
Leray Heyer i §
Rick Hora 1 §
Hen
£d Bui lwanz 7
Jomes (Red) Lovold 3
Joff Heilgendorf i
John Jashinsky j
foarge Luffer Y
Jerome Weis 3
Poul Abel 1
Wayne Satonica g
Men R
Sal Oken 7 ]
George Siirg B 1
Dick Schaener 3 2
Ken Hannula 3 4
faiph Zeisse 3 |
teve fartley z ]
Larry Secord 2 3
Yen
el Sorensen 3 J
Jorry Govid 3 2
Karl Hogner 3 2
Ray Schmidt 3 2
ldeldon baulin 1 |
Hen T

-Larry Unz Y ?
Bick Harriman 3 3
Bob Mattsen 3 3
furt Movinski 2 4
Results/Prelin Top 16 Wnmen
Lorraine Sternberg 240
Jane Smith 720
Edith MeKinney pali
Phiyllic Davids 213
Gerri Meistad 210
Cy Srenaski Fiij!
Joon Guetzke 178
Sue lielene 170
Oehby Bestul 168
Shirley Ballwonz 167
Bnn Dpsteen : 161
Sylvia Dovid 156
Ey Goshme 133
Elaine Troullier 150
Sylvia Kaiser 1uf
Caria McFarlone 116
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26.00
.47
2.0
17.1%

19.43
N

171
16.86

21.14
18,57
1286
.29
16.29
13.43
12.57
12.29

131
237
11.86
17.14

.71
12.88
10.08

10.20
18.4¢
16.4¢
16.00
16.00

5.67
1.33
.09
7.0

68.57%
§2.86%
6L.71%
60.86%
60.00%
e
30.86%
W8.37%

We.00%
W7.71%
46.00%
H4.57%
43.71%
42.86%
4.0
33.14%

Results/Prelim Top 24 Hen
lidelhafen

Kangas

Ogibo

Stevens

Pichler

Rein

Houpt

Srenaski

fiuffman
Weigert
boldsmith
Lomero
Pritzleff
Schrom
Rostrup
fage

Scrima
Poutonen
Hauthe
Jake]
Schaaf
Rnderson
Repinski
Borber

177
13
14
143
140
131
129
128

123
124
124
123
119
116
113
114

115
i1}
13
112
111
115
101

83

70.80%
§3.60%
37.60%
3.20%
36.00%
YA
3L.60%
31.20%

30005
49.50%
49.80%
hg.20%
H7.60%
46 4%
46.00%
%6.00%

46.00%
45.20%
W).20%
hu.80%
Hh.ug%
42.00%
4o.ufs
3800



